
YOUR LAND CONTRACTING TEAM CONTACTS
The Helloworld Land Contracting Team negotiates rates and allocations on behalf of all Helloworld Travel’s Inbound & Wholesale 
divisions and consists of Land Contracting Managers with geographical responsibilities.

Joe McCormack
General Manager Land Contracting
Bld B Lvl 7, 197 Coward Street, Mascot, NSW 
2020 
T:	 +61 (02) 9317 7400 
M:	 +61 (0) 434 601 829 
E:	 joe.mccormack@helloworld.com.au

Jayleen Cash
Land Contracting Manager (Acting)
Victoria & Tasmania
179 Normanby Road, South Melbourne, VIC 3205 
T:	 +61 (03) 9867 7233 
E:	 jayleen.cash@helloworld.com.au

Chris Forde
Land Contracting Manager
North Queensland, Islands & Outback
179 Normanby Road, South Melbourne, VIC 3205 
T:	 +61 (03) 9867 7233 
M:	 +61 (0) 450 426 434 
E:	 chris.forde@helloworld.com.au

Shannon Clarke
Land Contracting Manager
South Australia, NSW & ACT (excl. Sydney)
179 Normanby Road, South Melbourne, VIC 3205 
T:	 +61 (03) 9867 7233 
M:	 +61 (0) 403 664 552 
E:	 shannon.clarke@helloworld.com.au

Tracey Ma
Land Contracting Manager
Northern Territory & Western Australia
179 Normanby Road, South Melbourne, VIC 3205 
T:	 +61 (03) 9867 7233 
M:	 +61 (0) 406 869 866 
E:	 tracey.ma@helloworld.com.au

Angelina Szymula
Contracting Coordinator
Australia
179 Normanby Road, South Melbourne, VIC 3205 
T:	 +61 (03) 9867 7233 
E:	 aus.contracting@helloworld.com.au

Kellie White
Senior Contracting Manager
Government & Corporate
Lvl 11, 120 Spencer Street, Melbourne, VIC 3000 
T:	 +61 (03) 9627 3000 
M:	 +61 (0) 403 342 944 
E:	 kellie.white@aot.com.au

Dominique Atzenhoffer
Head of Land Contracting  
– Australia & New Zealand
179 Normanby Road, South Melbourne, VIC 3205 
T:	 +61 (03) 9867 7233 
M:	 +61 (0) 477 773 416 
E:	 dominique.atzenhoffer@helloworld.com.au

Angela Stewart
Contracting Coordinator
Australia
179 Normanby Road, South Melbourne, VIC 3205 
T:	 +61 (03) 9867 7233 
E:	 aus.contracting@helloworld.com.au

Adam Fiddler
Contracting Manager
Events
Bld B Lvl 7, 197 Coward Street, Mascot, NSW 2020 
T:	 +61 (02) 9317 7471 
M:	 +61 (0) 409 436 553 
E:	 adam.fiddler@helloworld.com.au

Mathew Doherty
Land Contracting Manager
South East Queensland and Sydney
Lvl 15, Santos Place, 32 Turbot St, Brisbane, QLD 4000 
T:	 +61 (7) 3055 5105 
M:	 +61 (0) 409 736 975 
E:	 mathew.doherty@helloworld.com.au

Phoebe Tsai
Product & Contracting Manager
ETA
179 Normanby Road, South Melbourne, VIC 3205 
T:	 +61 (03) 0867 7233 
M:	 +61 (0) 430 637 534 
E:	 phoebe.tsai@experiencetours.com.au
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Joe McCormack
General Manager Land Contracting
Bld B Lvl 7, 197 Coward Street, Mascot, NSW 2020 
T:	 +61 (02) 9317 7400 
M:	 +61 (0) 434 601 829 
E:	 joe.mccormack@helloworld.com.au

Ruth Osborne
Inbound Contracting Executive
Level 5, Chorus House, 66 Wyndham Street 
Auckland 1010 New Zealand  
T:	 +64 (9) 918 7123 
E:	 ruth.osborne@atspacific.co.nz

Lesley Haufano
Contracting Coordinator
Level 5, Chorus House, 66 Wyndham Street 
Auckland 1010 New Zealand  
T:	 +64 (9) 918 7177 
E:	 nz@helloworld.com.au

Dominique Atzenhoffer
Head of Land Contracting  
– Australia & New Zealand
179 Normanby Road, South Melbourne, VIC 3205 
T:	 +61 (03) 9867 7233 
M:	 +61 (0) 477 773 416 
E:	 dominique.atzenhoffer@helloworld.com.au
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Mo Yang
Land Contracting Manager – New Zealand
Level 5, Chorus House, 66 Wyndham Street 
Auckland 1010 New Zealand  
T:	 +64 (9) 918 7177 
M:	 +64 21 171 1676 
E:	 mo.yang@helloworld.co.nz
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